
	

	

	

Department of Advanced Studies 
One University Circle | DBH348 | Turlock, CA 95382 | T 209.667.3364 | F 209.667.3043 | www.csustan.edu/advanced-studies 

A proud member of the 23-campus California State University system. 
 

E N G A G I N G  ·  E M P O W E R I N G  ·  T R A N S F O R M I N G  
 
 
 

TENTATIVE	SCHEDULE	FOR	GRADUATE	LEVEL	COURSES	
CURRICULUM	AND	INSTRUCTION	PROGRAM	

SPRING	2020--FALL	2022	
	
	
Spring	2020	 Fall	2020	
	
EDMA	5010—	Multilingual	Ed	Eval	
EDMA	5130—Rdg	Inst:	Intermediate	
EDMA	5140—Rdg:	Assessment	&	Eval	
EDMA	5240—Res	in	Ed	Tech/Data	
EDMA	5300—Tchrs	as	Change	Agents	
	

	
EDMA	5000—Multilingual	Ed	in	Content	
EDMA	5120—Rdg	Inst:	Primary	
EDMA	5160/5170—Reading	Practicums	
EDMA	5200--	Ed	Tech	Issues	
EDMA	5210--	Adv	Tech	Integration	Strat	
	
	

Spring	2021	 Fall		2021	
	
EDMA	5020—	Adv	Theories/Diverse	Sts	
EDMA	5100—Rdg	Inst:	K-12	
EDMA	5140—Rdg:	Assessment	&	Eval	
EDMA	5150—Reading	Research	&	Trends	
EDMA	5220--	Multimedia	Dev	in	Ed		
EDMA	5300—Tchrs	as	Change	Agents	
	
	

	
EDMA	5030—	Theory	of	Multilingual	Ed			
EDMA	5110—Rdg:	Lit	based	Inst	
EDMA	5130—Rdg	Inst:	Intermediate	
EDMA	5160/5170—Rdg	Practicums	
EDMA	5210—Adv	Tech	Integration	Strat	
EDMA	5230--	The	Tech	Coordinator	
	
	

Spring	2022	 Fall	2022	
	
EDMA	5010—	Multilingual	Ed	Eval	
EDMA	5120—Rdg	Inst:	Primary	
EDMA	5140—Rdg:	Assessment	&	Eval	
EDMA	5240—	Res	in	Ed	Tech/Data	
EDMA	5300—Tchrs	as	Change	Agents	
	
	
	

	
EDMA	5000—	Multilingual	Ed	in	Content		
EDMA	5150—Reading	Research	&	Trends	
EDMA	5160/5170—Rdg	Practicums	
EDMA	5200—	Ed	Tech	Issues	
EDMA	5210—	Adv	Tech	Integration	Strat	
	
	

The	EDGS	classes	on	Educational	Research	are	offered	on	a	regular	basis.		EDGS	5510,	Introduction	
to	Educational	Research	is	offered	each	semester,	fall,	spring,	and	summer	and	EDGS	5620,	Action	
Research:	Mixed	Methods	is	offered	during	the	fall	and	spring.		
	
This	proposed	schedule	is	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice,	dependent	on	enrollments,	
budget,	and	staffing	availability.			
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